

2025 - 2026 CLASSES AND FEE SCHEDULE

Age as of	Extended day		Day School	
September 1st	7 am - 6 pm	M-F 9 am - 2:30 pm	M/W/F 9 am - 2:30 pm	T/TH 9 am - 2:30 pm
2-12 months Sweet Peas/Daisies Bluebonnets/Poppies	\$1,700			
1 year Buttercups/Lily Pads Tadpoles/Guppies/Ducklings	\$1,675	\$1200	\$725	\$525
2 years Turtles/Ladybugs Dragonflies/Honeybees	\$1,600	\$1,100	\$675	\$460
3 years Koalas/Kangaroos	\$1,575	\$1,100	\$675	\$460
4 years Hummingbirds	\$1,575	\$1,100		

DAY SCHOOL SUPPLY FEE

Infants/Toddlers	\$200
Two	\$200
threes	\$375
Pre-K	\$375

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM SUPPLY FEE

Infants/Toddlers	\$450
Two	\$450
threes	\$450
Pre-K	\$450

*

- All Day School is based on a 9 month program
- All Extended Day is based on a 12 month program
- Credit is not given for absences or school closures

REGISTRATION FEES

Church Member	\$100	
Non-Church Member	\$200	

LATE PICK-UP FEE

PAYMENT FEES

Return payment	\$35
Late payment	\$50
Replacement nap mat	\$50
Replacement tote bag	\$45

- Deposit is one month's tuition. <u>Deposit is non-</u> <u>refundable.</u>
- There is a 10% discount for all St. Andrew's Church members on tuition fees.
- There is a sibling discount of \$50 that is applied to the oldest child.
- Half of supply fees will be debited Sept 1st and the other half will be debited Feb 1st.
- Our holiday calendar will be published as soon as HISD releases their calendar.

Last Updated: 06/11/2025